S. Merket, Room 2078 Ohle, KS 67202  RECIVED  MOTICE: FILL out tennilately and return to Cone. Diversity and Cone. Con	ATE OF KANSAS ATE CORPORATION	COMMISSION	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R02-3-117			/5 API NUA	15-185-12951-00-01 API NUMBER Comp 8-1-52		
RECEIVED  NOTICE TITLE OF PRINT  NOTICE TITLE OF COMMENTS  NOTICE TO COMMENTS  NOTICE THE OF COMMENTS  NOTICE TO COMMENTS  NOTICE TO COMMENTS  NOTICE TH	) S. Market, Room					LEASE N	NAME Mollis		
ACC-I filed?  If not, is well log attached?  Content of the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld ascerbed and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld ascerbed and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld ascerbed and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld ascerbed and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld ascerbed and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld ascerbed and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud filld in asced and the manner in which the well was plugged. Indicating where the aud filld in asced by the well as the asced as the second the well was plugged. Indicating where the aud filld in asced by the well a		RECEIVED TYPE OR PRINT							
KCC WICHITA  IASE OPERATOR ALPHA MANAGEMENT CORPORATION  SEC. 1 TMP. 22 Res. 12W (E) or (F)  SEC. 1 TMP. 22 Res. 12W (F)  SEC. 1 T	1-7-01 NOV	7-01 NOV 0.7 2001 and return to Cons. Blv.					Ft. from S	Section Line	
IASE OPERATOR ALPSA MANAGEMENT CORPORATION  JORESS 1501 SE 66th, Suite B Okla. City, OK. 73149  COUNTY Stafford  COUNTY Staff							Fr. from E	Section Line	
ORDER 1405 j. 235-0523 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6067 Operators Completed  plugging Commenced 10-25-01  Plugging Commenced 10-25-01  Plugging Commenced 10-25-01  Plugging Completed 10-29-01=  (datol 10-29-01=  Scott Alberg (KCG District Agent's Name).  ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached?  Oducing Formation Depth toPTop Bottom T.D. 3563'  Tow depth and thickness of all water, all and gas formations.  Dit. GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Fut in Fulled out Salary 2088 None  Salary 2088 None  Salary 2088 None  Salary 2088 None  Salary 1088 None  Sa	:ASE OPERATOR ALPHA MANAGEMENT CORPORATION						TWP. 22 RGE	<u>12W</u> (E) or (W)	
Plugging Commenced 10-25-01  11, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)  Plugging Completed 10-29-01  (date)    Scott Alberg	10RESS 1501 SE 6	6th, Suite B Ok	la. City,	OK. 73	3149	COUNTY	Stafford		
Plugging Completed 10-29-01=    Plugging Completed 10-29-01=   Plugging Completed 10-29-01=   Plugging proposal was approved on	IONE (405) 235-0523 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6067						oll. Completed		
Scott Alberg (KCC District Agent's Name).    Scott Alberg (KCC District Agent's Name).   Scott Alberg (KCC District Agent's Name).   ACO-1 filed?	taracter of Well SWD EOR					Pluggin	Plugging Commenced 10-25-01		
Scott Alberg (XCC District Agent's Name).  1 ACO-1 filed?	)!!, Gas, D&A, SMD, Input, Water Supply Well)						g Completed	10-29-01=	
aducing Formation	ie plugging propo	sal was approved	on	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		(date)	
aducing Formation	, <u></u>		<del></del>	Sco	tt Alberg	(xc	C District A	gont's Name).	
T.D. 3563'  Now depth and thickness of all veter, oil and gas formations.    Oather				log a	ttached?_			·	
Subscribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid issed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugged, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each symmed. 15 ftb. plung, a total of 103 its. 5-1/2" casing parted 6450" van tubing to 1300", pumped 25 sks. cement. pulled up to 800", pumped 55 sks. gel. and 25 sks. cement. pulled up to 430", pumped 10 sks. cement. Plugging Complete.  ame of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529  ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas Country of Rice ,ss.  Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me Sod.  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XEX 2001  My Commission Expires: (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XEX 2001  My Commission Expires: (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524	roducing Formation	n	Dopth	to PT	ap		'omT.	3563'	
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out    Sa.5/8"   208   None	now depth and this	ckness of all was	ter, oll a	nd ga:	s formation	ons.			
### Subscribed well being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact at me and correct, so help me God.  ### Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XEX 2001  **Welled Park Commission Expires:  ### Commission Expires:  #### Commission Expires:  #### Commission Expires:  #### Commission Expires:  ###################################	DIL. GAS OR WATER	RECORDS			c:	ASING RECO	RO	<del></del>	
scribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other pluses and state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each symuled 2 its. of tubing, pumped 50 sacks cement down tubing and displaced to bottom, pulled rest of tubing, a total of 103 its. 5-1/2" casing parted @430', ran tubing to 1300', pumped 25 sks. cement, pulled up to 800', numped 5 sks. sel and 25 sks. cement, pulled up to 800', numped 5 sks. sel and 25 sks. cement, pulled up to 430', numped 165 sks. cement. Plugging Complete.  The selection of flugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529  Inc. License No. 31529  Inc. License No. 31529  AMME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES:  Mike Kelso  County of Rice  Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas  COUNTY OF Rice  Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas  COUNTY OF Rice  (Signature)  (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XKK 2001  My Commission Expires:  My Commission Expires:  My Commission Expires:  Form	Formation	Content	Fron	To .	Siza	Put In	Pulled out	• •	
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fiuld is laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plused and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plused, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so Pulled 2 its. of tubing, pumped 50 sacks cement down tubing and displaced to bottom, pulled rest of tubing, a total of 103 its. 5-1/2" casing parted 6430", an tubing to 1300", pumped 25 sks. cement, pulled up to 800", pumped 5 sks. sel. and 25 sks. cement, pulled up to 430", pumped 165 sks. cement and circulated to surface. Pulled tubing out and topped off with 10 sks. cement. Plugging Complete.  ame of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529  ddress P.O. Box 467. Chase, Kansas 67524  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss.  Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November xFX 2001  My Commission Expires: MORNEY FUBLIC State of Mansas THENE HERZBERG HERZBERG MAND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November xFX 2001			_				None	<del></del>	
laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other placed, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sypuled 2 jts. of tubing, pumped 50 sacks cement down tubing and displaced to bottom, pulled rest of tubing, a total of 103 its. 5-1/2" casing parted @430", ran tubing to 1300", pumped 25 sks. cement, pulled up to 800", pumped 5 sks. cement, pulled up to 430", pumped 165 sks. cement, and circulated to surface. Pulled tubing out and topped off with 10 sks. cement. Plugging Complete.  ame of Flugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License No. 31529  ddress P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss.  Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact fatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  My Commission Expires: (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  My Commission Expires: (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  My Commission Expires: (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  My Commission Expires: (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  My Application France (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase (Address) P.O. Box 467 C				<u> </u>		3560	4301		
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES:  Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss.  Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XKX 2001  My Commission Expires:  My Commission Expires:  My Commission Expires:  Morary Public State of Kansas  My Appl. Exp. 2.24-05	Pulled 2 jts. of rest of tubing, a 25 sks. cement. I	the character of tubing, pumped 5 a total of 103 jt bulled up to 800! cement and circul	sed in in of same a 0 sacks ces. 5-1/2"  pumped 5 ated to su	troduced de ment casin sks.	cing it in pth plac down tubin ng parted gel and 2	nto the ho ed, from ng and disp @430', ran 25 sks, cen	feet to placed to bot tubing to l	t or other plots, tom, pulled 300', pumped up to 430'.	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES:  Alpha Management Corporation  TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss.  Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XKX 2001  My Commission Expires:  My Commission Expires:  My Apple Res Erester of Kansas  IMPRINE HERZBERG  My Apple Res Erester of Kansas  IMPRINE HERZBERG  My Apple Res Erester of Kansas  IMPRINE HERZBERG  My Apple Res Erester of Kansas			-	ng &	Salvage,	Inc.	License No. 3	31529	
Mike Kelso  Mike Mike Kelso  M	ddress P.O. Bo	× 467	Chase	, Kan	sas 6752	2.4			
Mike Kelso  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XKX 2001  My Commission Expires:  My Commission Expires:  My Appl. Exp. E. 244.55  Form Circulation	AHE OF PARTY RESPO	ONSIBLE FOR PLUGO	SING FEES:		Alpha M	lanagement	Corporation	· .	
bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to he same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  (Address) P. O. Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of November XKX 2001  My Commission Expires:  (My Appt. Exp. 2-24-05)  My Appt. Exp. 2-24-05	TATE OF Kansa	s(	COUNTY OF	Ri	.ce		_,55.		
My Commission Expires:    Motary Public - State of Kansas   IRENE HERZBERG   My Appt. Exp. 2-24-05   Form Culture   Form Cultu	tatements, and m	ll, being first d latters herein co	a benistne	nd the d. (S	ith, says: a log of i	That I har had above-	ave knowledge described well	of the fact	
		1	ı		NOTARY PUBLIC -	State of Kansas	ershus	form Of	